
                                                         
               

State of California 
CALIFORNIA HORSE RACING BOARD 

 

Official Ruling 
of the 

Board of Stewards 
 

Pacific Racing Association 
 

October 21, 2011 
 

PRTS RULING #030 
 

Apprentice jockey ESWAN FLORES is fined five hundred dollars ($500.00)* for 
violation of California Horse Racing Board rule 1692 (Requirements for Horse, 
Trainer and Jockey – failure to ride mount to finish) for his ride aboard “Best 
Logic” during the second race on October 16, 2011 at Santa Anita Race Track. 
 
*Rule 1532 – Fine shall be paid to the Paymaster 
within seven calendar days from the date of this ruling 
or the license  of the person upon whom the fine has 
been imposed shall be suspended. 

 
 
LIC:  305505 exp. 3/2013 
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